
Product SheenProduct #

Waterlox ORIGINAL
Sealer/Finish

Waterlox ORIGINAL Formula

Waterlox MARINE Formula

Waterlox TRUETONE Formula

TB 5284 Medium

Waterlox ORIGINAL
Satin Finish TB 6044 Satin

Waterlox ORIGINAL
High Gloss Finish TB 3182 High Gloss

Product Specifications

Product Use

Sealer & Finish

Finish

Finish

Vol Solids +/- 1.0 %

22.3

33.6

34.1

Wt./Gal.

6.95

7.28

7.18

Hrs. Dry Re-Coat

1

24

24

24

VOC g/L

614

524

523

Coverage

2

 Per Gal.

500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

1 Based on adequate cross-ventilation, 70° F; and < 50% relative humidity. Review the Ventilation FAQs on our website at waterlox.com.    2 Suggested spread rate(s).    3 After 12 hours must be sanded for inter-coat adhesion.     
4 Must be buffed for inter-coat adhesion/aesthetics’ with a 3M Maroon pad 

Waterlox Coatings Corporation  |  9808 Meech Avenue  |  Cleveland, OH 44105  |  1.800.321.0377  |   www.waterlox.com  |  info@waterlox.com

Waterlox ORIGINAL
350 VOC Sealer/Finish TB 6038 Medium

Waterlox ORIGINAL
350 VOC Satin Finish TB 6035 Satin

Waterlox ORIGINAL
450 VOC Satin Finish TB 6045 Satin

Sealer & Finish

Finish

Finish

27.8

34.3

36.1

9.35

9.10

8.25

24

24

24

347

345

445

500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

Waterlox MARINE  
Sealer TB 3809 Medium

Waterlox MARINE  
Satin Finish TB 6032 Satin

Waterlox MARINE  
High Gloss Finish TB 3940 High Gloss

Exterior Primer

Exterior Finish

Exterior Finish

22.3

36.0

43.6

6.95

7.27

7.44

24

 24

24

614

508

450

500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

Waterlox TRUETONE  
Color-Infused Tung  

Oil Stains
Various Matte/Flat

Waterlox TRUETONE  
Buff-In Tung Oil Finish TB 7011 Matte/Flat

Sealer/Stain

Finish

70-75

75.0

7.58-8.77

7.58

24

24

< 275

< 275

3,200-3,400  
Sq. Ft.

3,200-3,400  
Sq. Ft.

VOC  

COMPLIANT  

IN ALL 50 STATES

 



Product SheenProduct #

Waterlox URETHANE Formula

Waterlox H2OLOX Formula

Waterlox UNIVERSAL Tung Oil Sealer

Waterlox Pure Tung Oil

Product Specifications

Product Use Vol Solids +/- 1.0 % Wt./Gal. Hrs. Dry Re-Coat

1

VOC g/L Coverage

2

 Per Gal.

1 Based on adequate cross-ventilation, 70° F; and < 50% relative humidity. Review the Ventilation FAQs on our website at waterlox.com.    2 Suggested spread rate(s).    3 After 12 hours must be sanded for inter-coat adhesion.     
4 Must be buffed for inter-coat adhesion/aesthetics’ with a 3M Maroon pad 

Waterlox Coatings Corporation  |  9808 Meech Avenue  |  Cleveland, OH 44105  |  1.800.321.0377  |   www.waterlox.com  |  info@waterlox.com

Waterlox URETHANE  
Semi-Gloss Finish TB 5824 Semi-Gloss Finish 35.0 7.25 63 541 500 Sq. Ft.

Waterlox URETHANE  
Satin Finish TB 5930 Satin Finish 36.4 7.35 63 527

Waterlox URETHANE  
Gloss Finish TB 4252 Gloss Finish 34.0 7.22 63 547 500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

Waterlox H2OLOX  
Semi-Gloss Finish TB 2003  Semi-Gloss

Waterlox H2OLOX 
Gloss Finish

Waterlox H2OLOX
 Satin Finish

TB 2000

TB 2001

Gloss

Satin

Finish

Finish

Finish

30.0

30.0

30.0

8.24

8.22

8.25

Overnight or  
minimum 16 hrs4

Overnight or  
minimum 16 hrs4

Overnight or  
minimum 16 hrs4

184

188

185

500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

500 Sq. Ft.

UNIVERSAL Tung Oil  
Sealer (UTOS) TB 1000 Flat Sealer 87.0 7.77 Overnight or  

minimum 16 hrs4 99 3200 Sq. Ft.

Waterlox  
Pure Tung Oil TB 6050 Matte Sealer & Finish 100.0 7.8 24+ 0 4,000 Sq. Ft.

Waterlox H2OLOX   
Matte Finish TB 2002 Matte Finish 31.0 8.31 Overnight or  

minimum 16 hrs4 188 500 Sq. Ft.

VOC  

COMPLIANT  

IN ALL 50 STATES

 

VOC  

COMPLIANT  

IN ALL 50 STATES

 

VOC  

COMPLIANT  

IN ALL 50 STATES

 


